
Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type
Year-To-Date

Nature

Last 7 Days

Calls for
Service

Serviced
Calls

Calls for Service

2022 2023

Serviced Calls

2022 2023

6,813

1,272

685

2,625

721

1,510

6,105

1,213

548

2,366

536

1,442MENTAL NOT VIOLENT

MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED

MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED

SUICIDE I/P

SUICIDE THREAT

Grand Total 342

55

38

143

46

60

297

47

30

127

40

53

6,052

1,163

586

2,371

596

1,336

5,465

1,131

492

2,133

450

1,259

Mental Health Related Calls for Service  include  calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not
Armed, Suicide Threat, and  Suicide In Progress.

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911  and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis  for strategic planning and
crime analysis and is subject to change.

CAD data refreshed at: 6/5/2023 15539 AM

Data as of 06/05/23

2022 counts include data from:  1/1/2022  to 6/4/2022

Prior 7 days counts include data from:  5/29/2023  to 6/4/2023

2023 counts include data from:  1/1/2023  to 6/4/2023


