Mental Health Related Calls for Service

Select Date Type

Year-To-Date

	Last 7 Days		Calls for Service		Serviced Calls	
Nature	Calls for Service	Serviced Calls	2022	2023	2022	2023
MENTAL NOT VIOLENT	60	53	1,442	1,510	1,259	1,336
MENTAL VIOLENT - ARMED	46	40	536	721	450	596
MENTAL VIOLENT NOT ARMED	143	127	2,366	2,625	2,133	2,371
SUICIDE I/P	38	30	548	685	492	586
SUICIDE THREAT	55	47	1,213	1,272	1,131	1,163
Grand Total	342	297	6,105	6,813	5,465	6,052

CAD data refreshed at: 6/5/2023 1:55:39 AM

Data as of 06/05/23

Prior 7 days counts include data from: 5/29/2023 to 6/4/2023

2022 counts include data from: 1/1/2022 to 6/4/2022

2023 counts include data from: 1/1/2023 to 6/4/2023

NOTES: Calls for service include 911 calls (E911 and W911) and telephone reports. Cancelled calls are also included. Self-initiated calls are not included.

Serviced calls refers to calls where DPD responded to the run. This PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing basis for strategic planning and crime analysis and is subject to change.

Mental Health Related Calls for Service include calls with the following nature codes: Mental Not Violent, Mental Violent - Armed, Mental Violent - Not Armed, Suicide Threat, and Suicide In Progress.